

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #:	14-0608	Version: 1	Name:	Crown Castle PWA		
Туре:	Public Way Li	cense Agreemen	t Status:	Approved		
File created:	12/23/2013		In control:	Economic Development, Bureau of		
On agenda:	1/15/2014		Final action:	1/15/2014		
Title:	PROPOSED PUBLIC WAY LICENSE AGREEMENT					
	Department: Real Estate Management					
	Request: Approval of a Public Way License Agreement Grantor: County of Cook Grantee: Crown Castle NG Central Inc. Term: 1/1/2014 - 6/30/2017					
	Annual License Fee: \$1,898.02 for the initial six months, based on an annual fee of \$3,796.0 adjusted annually by Consumer Price Index					
	Summary: This license is in accordance with Cook County Code Chapter 66, Road and Bridges, Article 3, Public Way Regulatory Ordinance, enacted by the Board of Commissioners on 6/19/2007. The license fees, term start and end dates are all set by ordinance. Grantee has met the insurance requirements under the License Agreement					
Sponsors:	·		2			
Indexes:	(Inactive) ANNA ASHCRAFT					
Code sections:						
Attachments:						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/15/2014	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass